STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION CONSERVATION DIVISION 245 North Water WICHITA, KANSAS 67202

15-14		WELLE FLOGGE	G APPLICATION	FORM	
	7-20301-0	WELL PLUGGIN	1e one copy		
	*	S			
API Numbe	15 -20	1301	(of this well)	•	-
Lease Own	er Petrole	eum Management In	<u>C </u>		
Address	400 N. Wood	Lawn . Suite 201		Wichita, Kansas, 67	208 .
Lease (Fa	rm Name) I	e Bey	,	Well No.	
Well Loca	tion <u>NW NW</u>	NE Sec	21 Twp. 5	S Rge(E)	(W) <u>17 W</u>
County	Phillips	Tota	al Depth3	3360' Field Name	and the state of t
Oil Well_	X Gas Well	Input Well	SWD Well_	Rotary D & A	
				yes	
Date and	hour plugging	is desired to beg	in immediat	tely	
	,				
PLUGGING	OF THIS WELL W	ILL BE DONE IN AC	CORDANCE WITH	K.S.A. 55-128 OF THE	RULES AND
REGULATIO	ONS OF THE STAT	E CORPORATION COM	MISSION.	t	
•				of plugging one	eations:
Name of o	company represe			rge of plugging oper	
	PMT			Plainville, Kansas	
Plugging	Contractor	Kelso C	asing Pulling	License No.	·683
				67524	
•					
Invoice	covering assess	ment for plugging	this well sho	ould be sent to:	
		ment for plugging Management Inc.	this well sho	ould be sent to:	
Name	Petroleum N	ment for plugging Management Inc.	this well sho	wild be sent to: Wichita, Kansas,	
Name	Petroleum M	Management Inc.		Wichita, Kansas,	
Name	Petroleum Mood	Management Inc.	cant or acting	Wichita, Kansas,	
Name	Petroleum Mood	Management Inc.	cant or acting	Wichita, Kansas,	67208 - Jan
Name	Petroleum Mood	Management Inc.	cant or acting	Wichita, Kansas,	67208 - Jan

CEMENIT BOND LOG

abla				200					
3 FIL	ING NO.		72		المر تعسدة				
1		COMPAI	COMPANY PETERSON MANAGEMENT INC.						
β			WEI DE BEY #/						
		WEIT.	WAL DE KEY						
3		FIELD	FIFE O						
5	•								
14-147-20301-6		COUNTY	COUNTY PHILLY STATE				KA	41545	
1		LOCATION	LOCATION: NOS/PIN/ME						G-2000 modelini
5	,	and a second	10 (S/ 1) S/ 192				OTHE	R SERVICES:	
7		Z.2000,474.72	STATE OF THE PARTY						
57)	SEC. 21	TWP	- پ ر	ce /1	,			
Makeranci watakea oera ba	THE PROPERTY AND DESCRIPTIONS AND	THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O	GEO WARDEN AND STREET AND STREET AND STREET			8	Leikonschutzengenschutze		
PERMAI	HEHT DAT	UM. DEDIVE	1222	F	urv /8 s	72 l	EX EV. P	s 1887	ma-case-Codeda
LOG M	EASURED 1	BOM Kins			NOVE PERA).F	
DRILLIN	IG MEASU	RED FROM L	. C.				c	11086	
historiae By, introducing an	Material State of the Same State of Same Sta	Collections of address to address to the control of	Color of the Color			ANAPONESISTE CAPTUS SISTANDES COMPANS	Majarana ana		der de seguir de seguir
BUN NO	· ·	artisateur de South and an art administrative de designe angue	12-20-XO			Militar - Militar - Marie Vera Assessa			
		to the professional section of the section and	17.00		Hartenian are an annique agricultural de la grande				ANTHONIS THE PARTY OF
TYPE LOG		was a market to be supported as the contract of the contract o	CEMENT BOND		-	maga salahanikan mangkanggangga menganggi bahan mengangganggan			
DEPTH-LOGGER		T TOTAL LABOUR OF STREET	3.3.42						
NO DESCRIPTION AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IN COLUMN TW	a come of the second	the section of the second section is the second section of the section of the second section of the section of th	1 2 3 2 1		and the second s	-	<u> </u>		
TOP LOGGED INTERVAL				112 112				te de monte quant	
-	THE RESIDENCE OF SHAPE OF REAL PROPERTY.	The second second second second	2500		****	the same and constraints recovering the same	-	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
SALINITY, PPM CL		1 147.8					Professional Community of the Community		
DENSITY DENSITY		to mention with the second second and providing second second second second			JAN 1 \$ 1991				
LEAET.		The same and the s							
MAX REC. TEMP., DEG F		CONTENTION DIVISION		193					
OPERATING RIG TIME		1HE.			172555 1	12000			
Marger . would be not the same	O & LOCA	COP'S NAMED AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE	37 1		· and a finished supplementation of the state of the stat	construction and a second second	<u> </u>	and the second section of the section of the second section of the section of the second section of the second section of the sectio	
RECORDED BY		Dilibill		7. 8011		ļ	Company of the contract of the		
WITHES	SED BY	and the second s	14/20 F 1		211	Sand Programme		CONTRACTOR OF PERSONS AND ASSESSMENT OF THE PERSONS ASSESSMENT ASSESSMENT ASSESSMENT OF THE PERSONS ASSESSMENT ASSESSMENT ASSESSMENT ASSESSMENT ASSE	
RUN		BORE-HOLE	ORE-HOLE RECORD		CASING R	ASING RECORD			
NO.	TIE	PROM	To	And we see that the second second second second second second second second		FROM		re	
				4/2	170	Øn			
~~, ~~		The second of th	A permanent						
~		months as women a security or							
					brown and				- John Company
		Anniago remarkation or part to the forest the same of			-				personal
A Transport	Landing or the party of the land of the la	and the second of the second o		The second of th		William Country	No.		Consente
								en in terrogramme programme de l'appropriet de l'appropriet de l'appropriet de l'appropriet de l'appropriet de	escherreich)

A CHARLEST AND A CHAR			
en e	20	3300	9
Allegen en e			

State of Kansas

Governor Chairman

Commissioner

Commissioner

Executive Secretary

AN CARLIN

LOUX

HE T. ROY

· LIP R. DICK

OL J. LARSON



15-147-20301-00-00

State Corporation Commission

CONSERVATION DIVISION

(Oil, Gas and Water)

200 Colorado Derby Bldg. WICHITA, KANSAS 67202

January 19, 1981

WELL PLUGGING AUTHORITY

Well No.

1

Lease

De Bey

Description

NW NW NE

Section

21-5S-17W

County

Phillips

Total Depth

3360

Plugging Contractor

Kelso Casing Pulling

Petroleum Management, Inc. 400 N. Woodlawn Suite 201 Wichita, Ks. 67208

Gentlemen:

This is your authority to plug the above subject well in accordance with the Rules and Regulations of the State Corporation Commission.

This authority is void after ninety (90) days from the above date.

Yours very truly,

For Administrator

Mr. Marion Schmidt, 2104 Canterbury Rd., Hays, Kansas, 67601

is hereby assigned to supervise the plugging of the above named well.